
Pleasant Hill High School
501 E Quincy St    Pleasant Hill, IL  62366
School Phone: 217-734-2311      Fax: 217-734-2725      Email: kylee.orr@phwolves.com

Superintendent
Ron Edwards

Dean of Students
Jeff Shireman

Athletic Director
Kylee Orr

Varsity/JV Basketball (Boys)
Winter 2021-2022

Day Date Opponent Place Time

Friday Nov. 19 @ Louisiana High School Louisiana High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Nov. 30 @ North Greene Unit District # 3 North Greene Unit District # 3 6:00PM
Saturday Dec. 04 @ Greenview Jr/Sr School Greenview Jr/Sr School 4:00PM
Monday Dec. 06 @ OPEN (Spartan Classic @ North

Greene)
OPEN TBA

Tuesday Dec. 07 @ OPEN (Spartan Classic @ North
Greene)

OPEN TBA

Wednesday Dec. 08 @ OPEN (Spartan Classic @ North
Greene)

OPEN TBA

Thursday Dec. 09 @ OPEN (Spartan Classic @ North
Greene)

OPEN TBA

Friday Dec. 10 @ OPEN (Spartan Classic @ North
Greene)

OPEN TBA

Monday Dec. 13 Payson-Seymour High School Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Friday Dec. 17 Routt Catholic High School Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Monday Dec. 27 @ TBA (MVIT @ Mendon) TBA TBA
Tuesday Dec. 28 @ TBA (MVIT @ Mendon) TBA TBA
Wednesday Dec. 29 @ TBA (MVIT @ Mendon) TBA TBA
Tuesday Jan. 04 @ Winchester High School Winchester High School 6:00PM
Thursday Jan. 06 Triopia Jr/Sr HS Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Saturday Jan. 08 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational

Tournament)
OPEN TBA

Monday Jan. 10 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Tuesday Jan. 11 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Wednesday Jan. 12 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Thursday Jan. 13 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Friday Jan. 14 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Saturday Jan. 15 @ OPEN (Winchester Invitational
Tournament)

OPEN TBA

Tuesday Jan. 18 Greenfield HS Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 21 @ Carrollton High School Carrollton High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Jan. 25 @ Southeastern Jr/Sr High School Southeastern Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Friday Jan. 28 @ Western Jr/Sr High School Western Jr/Sr High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 01 Griggsville-Perry High School Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
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Friday Feb. 04 Pawnee High School Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Tuesday Feb. 08 Calhoun HS Pleasant Hill High School 6:00PM
Friday Feb. 11 @ Illinois School for the Deaf Illinois School for the Deaf 6:15PM
Tuesday Feb. 15 @ Brown County JH/HS Brown County JH/HS 6:00PM
Thursday Feb. 17 @ Bunker Hill HS Bunker Hill HS 6:00PM
Saturday Feb. 19 @ TBA (IHSA 1A Regionals) TBA 6:00PM

Head Coach: Steve Rylander
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